Kevers
Naam

Aardbeiloopkever

Anaspis maculata

Aziatisch lieveheersbeestje
Berkenbladrolkever
Berkensigarenmaker

Cassida stigmatica
Citroenlieveheersbeestje
Donacia vulgaris
Eenhoornige snoerhalskever
Elfstippelig lieveheersbeestje
Elzenhaantje

Fraaie schijnbok

Gewone smalboktor

Groene bladsnuitkever
Groene distelschildpadtor
Groene distelsnuitkever
Grote spinnende watertor
Kleine eikelboorder

Kleine lapsnuitkever

Kleine rode weekschild
Kleine wespenboktor
Lisaardvlo

Lissenboorder

Nalassus laevioctostriatus
Penseelkever
Roodkopvuurkever
Rouwende gouden tor
Ruigtelieveheersbeestje
Schaakbordlieveheersbeestje
Tienstippelig lieveheersbeestje
Vijfstippelig lieveheersbeestje
Vliegend hert
Vloeivleklieveheersbeestje
Vlugge zwartlijftor
Zevenstippelig lieveheersbeestje
Zwartpootsoldaatje

Verzamelsoort

Naam

Altica spec.
Kniptor onbekend

Oedemera lurida/virescens
Wolkever onbekend

Natuurtuin 2020
Wetenschappelijke naam

Harpalus rufipes

Anaspis maculata

Harmonia axyridis
Deporaus betulae

Byctiscus betulae

Cassida stigmatica
Psyllobora vigintiduopunctata
Donacia vulgaris

Notoxus monoceros
Coccinella undecimpunctata
Agelastica alni

Oedemera nobilis
Stictoleptura rubra
Phyllobius pomaceus
Cassida rubiginosa
Chlorophanus viridis
Hydrophilus piceus

Curculio glandium
Otiorhynchus ovatus
Rhagonycha fulva

Clytus arietis

Aphthona nonstriata
Mononychus punctumalbum
Nalassus laevioctostriatus
Trichius gallicus

Pyrochroa serraticornis
Oxythyrea funesta
Hippodamia variegata
Propylea quatuordecimpunctata
Adalia decempunctata
Coccinella quinquepunctata
Lucanus cervus

Oenopia conglobata
Crypticus quisquilius
Coccinella septempunctata
Cantharis fusca

Wetenschappelijke naam

Altica spec.
Elateridae indet.

Oedemera lurida/virescens
Lagria spec.

gezien
Eerste

26-6-2020
26-4-2020

2-5-2020

2-6-2020
14-5-2020
16-6-2020
18-7-2020

2-6-2020
21-7-2020
21-7-2020
11-4-2020
19-6-2020
21-7-2020
25-5-2020
12-6-2020

7-6-2020
31-7-2020

7-5-2020
10-9-2020
18-7-2020
14-5-2020

2-6-2020

9-5-2020

2-6-2020
16-7-2020

7-5-2020
21-7-2020

7-6-2020
15-4-2020
26-4-2020
10-4-2020
10-6-2020
19-6-2020
10-4-2020
15-4-2020
22-5-2020

Eerste

14-5-2020
19-6-2020
2-6-2020
7-6-2020

42 soorten

Laatste

11-8-2020
26-4-2020
22-5-2020

2-6-2020
14-5-2020
18-6-2020
18-7-2020

2-6-2020
26-7-2020
21-7-2020

1-9-2020
19-6-2020
31-7-2020
25-5-2020
12-6-2020

7-6-2020
31-7-2020

7-5-2020
10-9-2020
18-7-2020
14-5-2020

2-6-2020

9-5-2020

2-6-2020
16-7-2020
22-5-2020
21-7-2020
12-6-2020
18-7-2020
26-4-2020
10-4-2020
10-6-2020
19-6-2020
10-4-2020
16-9-2020
22-5-2020

Laatste

14-5-2020
19-6-2020
17-7-2020

7-6-2020

aantal
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